100

400

286 04

0

100

200

300

400

-0.20

100

200

300

400

100

300

400

-0.15

-0.10

video_620_63_202504121

300

y

400

-0.05

506 D14

500

500

0.00

600

600

0.05

-0. 050

-0.30 -0.25

o

-0. 01

-0.025 0.000

-0.20

100

0.00

-0.15

0.025

-0.10

400

0. 050

-0.05

500

0.075

0.00

600

0.100

0.05 0.10

100 200

125000

100000

75000 -

50000 ~

25000 ~

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct

Gn_pct
Gn_pct

—
——
—

0 - === (n_pct |
——
. . ——
S——
’ ——

Gn_pct —
Gn_pct

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg 1
Gn_avg
Gn_avg |
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
T
.5
200000 A
150000
100000 -
50000 4 === Gn_pct
=== Gn_pct
=== (Gn_pct
oL— Gn_pct
T tnestg 0.1
=== (Gn_pct
1.0 — = Gn_pct
=== Gn_pct
Gn_pct
0.8 q —o— Gn_pct
== (n_avg
o= Gn_avg
0.6 == Gn_avg
== (n_avg
| == Gn_avg \
0.4 - === (Gn_avg
=== Gn_avg
0.24 — Gn_avg
r Gn_avg "~~~
=== Gn_avg
0.0-

2.5 5.0 7.5

0.0
bin no
125000
100000 -
75000 -
50000 - I
=== (n_pct
25000 1 === Gn_pct
=== (n_pct
0 - === Gn_pct |
_ ==e== (Gn_pct
0.2 == (n_pct
1.0 ==t Gn_pct -
=== (Gn_pct
Gn_pct
0.8 ==0== Gn_pct
== Gn_avg
==t Gn_av,
0.6 Feta= Gn:avi
== (Gn_avg
i === Gn_avg
0.4 = == (n_avg I
=== Gn_avg _
0.2 === (Gn_avg
Gn_avg
NV ——
0.0 - LY b

2.5 5.0 7.5

0.0
bin no
200000 H
150000 -
100000 -
1N
50000 4 —— Gn_pct
==o== Gn_pct
=== (Gn_pct
0 | === Gn_pct
==o==_ Gn_pct
=500 0.025 0.050
1.0 ——* Gn_pct
=== (Gn_pct
Gn_pct
0.8 4 —o— Gn_pct
=== (n_avg
=== Gn_avg
0.6 + e Gn_avg "
== (n_avg
| = Gn_avg
0.4 === (n_avg
=== Gn_avg
0.24 — Gn_avg
Gn_avg
|- === Gn_avg - —m—
0.0 - T

15000 -

A

50000 A

40000 ~

30000

20000 A

10000 -

}

100

200
0 100 200 300
|
0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75
0

100

200

0 100 200 300

 e—
0.0 0.2 0.4
0

100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.25 0.50 0.75
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.2 0.4
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
]

0
100
200
0 100 200 300
—— |

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75

0
100
200
0 100 200 300
]

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15



